
 

Humanities career month 
 

Wednesday 1 March 

English Literature and Culture 
17:00 – 20:00 Spui25 

 

Thursday 2 March 

 

Career Networking Events: NGO’s  
19:00 – 21:00 CREA 

 

Individual Career Counselling  
10:30 – 12:00 OMHP D1.18A 

 

Monday 6 March 

 

Wednesday 8 March 

 

Humanities Venture Lab: Explore (day 1 of 2) 
9:00 – 17:30  BG1 0.16 

 

Humanities Venture Lab: Inspiratiesessie 
ondernemerschap 
14:00 – 15:00                   Social Hub Wibautstraat 

UvA Career Skills Week: Business Market 
10:00 – 17:00                   Social Hub Wibautstraat 

Career Networking Events: Humanities, 
Behavioural Sciences and Creative Industries 
19:00 – 21:00 CREA 

 

Friday 10 March 

 

Media Studies  
13:00 – 17:30 OMHP D0.08 

Taal, Cultuur en Regiostudies 
13:00 – 15:30 OMHP C1.05 

 

Monday 13 March 

 

Individual Career Counselling 
10:30 – 12:00 OMHP D1.18A 

 

Tuesday 14 March 

 

Archaeology&Classics and Ancient Civilisations 
15:00 – 17:00 BG1 3.09 

 

Thursday 9 March 

 

Wednesday 15 March 

 

Thursday 23 March 

 

Geschiedenis 
13:00 – 17:00                Universitheitstheater 

Philosophy 
16:00 – 19:30 OMHP D0.09 

Humanities Venture Lab: Explore (day 2 of 2) 
9:00 – 17:30  BG1 0.16 

 

Thursday 16 March 

 

European Studies and Religious Studies 
15:00 – 19:00 F0.01 

Career Networking Events: Research and PhD 
19:00 – 21:00 CREA 

 

 

Monday 20 March 

 

Individual Career Counselling 
10:30 – 12:00 OMHP D1.18A 

Alumnisessie theaterwetenschappen 
17:00 – 18:30 Universiteitstheater 

Climate (crisis) and/in the theatre 
19:00 – 20:30 Universiteitstheater 

 

Tuesday 21 March 

 

Humanities Venture Lab: Ondernemen binnen de 
geesteswetenschappen 
17:00 – 19:00 OMHP E0.03 

 

Individual CV check 
13:30 – 15:00 BG3 3.03 

 

Friday 24 March 

 

Midden-Oostenstudies 
14:00 – 16:00 PCH 4.22 

 

Monday 27 March 

 

Individual Career Counselling 
10:30 – 12:00 OMHP D1.18A 

 

Tuesday 28 March 

 

Thursday 30 March 

 

Individual CV check 
10:30 – 12:00 BG3 3.03 

 

Individual CV check 
10:30 – 12:00 BG3 3.03 

Journalistiek & Communicatie 
14:00 – 16:00 UB C0.01 

 

Wednesday 29 March 

 

Workshop: schrijf een daverende LinkedIn-bio 
15:00 – 17:00 BG3 0.01 


